3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

January 20, 2011
3:30 p.m.
Silver Spring Civic Building
OneVeterans Place
(Parking available at Town Square Garage)

Welcome/Introductions Jennifer Nettles
County Projects Update (Transit/Library) Don Scheuerman, DGS

Chair’s Report
e Vacant board position
Urban Palicing support letter
SSUD budget
MC 311
FreshFarm Markets
Other Silver Spring Meetings
0 SSCAB and Transportation, CED, Neighborhoods
0 Arts& Entertainment Committee
0 SSTCI, Silver Spring Green, Safe Silver Spring,

Motion to accept minutes of previous meeting

4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:30 pm.
4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:10 pm
5:15pm
5:25 pm

5:30 pm

Urban District Report Y vette Freeman

Police Report Lt. Carter

Updates Jane Redicker, GSSCC
Discovery Communications Catherine Carroll

Update Silver Spring Urban District Angela Dizelos

Civic Building Update Gwen Haney
Director Report Reemberto Rodriguez
New Business

Closing
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